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Iron Bronze, Copper base, Type: Brass, CRM, Chips 100 g (GBW02101)

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

NCS HC45916

5049

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Aluminium (Al)
Bismuth (Bi)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)
Phosphorus (P)
Lead (Pb)
Antimony (Sb)

Tin (Sn)

CAS number
[7429-90-5]
[7440-69-9]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-96-5]
[7723-14-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-36-0]
[7440-31-5]

Concentration/Value
0,26

0,0024

58,00

0,89

0,73

0,0076

0,19

0,0091

0,54

Unit Method Source
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
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